MLC INTERNAL TELEPHONE LISTING

Alex Brower
Amy Lee

Betty Moore
Billy Loper
Bobbie Green
Brian McGee

Cathy Davis

Charlie Simpkins
Circulation Desk

Copy Center (Ground floor)

David Burns (JD)

Elisabeth Scott
Evan Theilman

Front Desk

Help Desk
Hulen Bivins

Information Desk

James Dunaway
Jennifer Lena
Jeremy Hammack
John Shaman
Joseph Tew

Kayla Sartin
Kitchen

Lynn Burris

Maddie Klutts

Margaret Smitherman
Marvin Jeter

Mary Mackin

Matt Smith

Megan Fleming
Meredith Rickman
Miranda Loper

MLA Office (Paula Bass)

Natalie Dunaway

601-432-4117
601-432-4111

601-432-4152
601-432-4004
601-432-4049
601-432-4043

601-432-4153
601-432-4498
601-432-4153
601-432-4050

601-432-4140

601-432-4121
601-432-4128

601-432-4111

601-432-4158
601-432-4038

601-432-4492

601-432-4129
601-432-4042
601-432-4045
601-432-4125
601-432-4060

601-432-4067
601-432-4070

601-432-4098

601-432-4497
601-432-4095
601-432-4157
601-432-4154
601-432-4058
601-432-4093
601-432-4056
601-432-4116
601-981-4586

601-432-4054

STAFF INTERNAL TELEPHONE LISTING

Neil Machowski

Ray Wright
Robin Hedrick
Russell Hawkins
Ruth Jinkiri

Sandra Tucker
Sharmaine Frazier
Sharon Zala
Shellie Zeigler
Stacy Stringer

Tanner May

TBS Circulation Desk
TBS Machine Repair
TBS Workroom
Terrie Elbatnigi

Vivian Sanderford
Zach Burton

1-800 NUMBERS
MLC (Watts)
Talking Books (TBS)

Technology Serv. Helpdesk

Reference

FAX NUMBERS
Workroom (1% F1.)
Workroom (2" F1.)
Workroom (3™ F1.)
Executive Office
Admin. Serv.

601-432-4065

601-432-4133
601-432-4071
601-432-4032
601-432-4035

601-432-4044
601-432-4094
601-432-4005
601-432-4123
601-432-4057

601-432-4051
601-432-4151
601-432-4091
601-432-4493
601-432-4039

601-432-4064

601-432-4118

1-800-647-7542
1-800-446-0892
1-877-652-8324
1-877-594-5733

601-432-4476
601-432-4478
601-432-4479
601-432-4480
601-432-4486
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